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Bearings

FYCJS12 NSK

Yoke type track roller

TYPE: Roller bearings, Yoke type track rollers, With axial guidance, With cage, with seal, with thrust
washer, outer ring has a cylindrical outside surface, type FYCJS (NSK)
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

D

B

Bl

WEIGHT, KG

MANUFACTURER

12,000
32,000
15,000
14,000

0,074
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